	PANCY-Oregon Truit Devel Series.
TPIIcri	
STATE OF OREGON,	EE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY Page 17030
County of KLAMATH	ss.
]
I, NEAL G. BUCHANAN	
being first duly sworn, depose, say and cert	tify that:
to EARLE G. MILBRADT and RU	ITH A. MILBRADT, husband and wife, S. C. WILSON, husband and wife, NEAL G. BUCHANAN AS SUCCESSOR)
in which MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY (ITH A. MILBRADT, husband and wife, S C. WILSON, husband and wife, As granto NEAL G. BUCHANAN AS SUCCESSOR) 1
Loupty One of the second secon	70 70 00000
tion No	M78 , at page _22707
lot 14 15	ting the following described real property situated in
file in the office of the	DSA PARK, according to the official plat thereof on County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
	County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon
이 문화가 지하다 한 것은 것이 다 한 것이 같아. 한 것은 것은 것은 것을 갖추었다.	化氯化化物 化化物化物 化化物化物 化分子放射 化合物物理检查 化化物理试验 化分子 医白色的 医白色的 计分子 化合物化合物 化分子 化分子分子 化分子分子
I hereby certify that onJune 28 The word "trustee" on the second	<u>۲0 88 مې</u>
I hereby certify that onJune 20 The word "trustee' as used in this atti st mentioned above.	3
I hereby certify that on <u>June 28</u> The word "trustee' as used in this atti st mentioned above.	3
the word "trustee' as used in this affi st mentioned above.	davit means any successor-frustee to the trustee named in the trust deed
the word "trustee' as used in this affi st mentioned above. Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged	davit means any successor trustee to the trustee pamed in the trust deed
I hereby certify that on <u>June 28</u> The word "trustee' as used in this affi st mentioned above. Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged	davit means any successor thustee to the trustee hamed in the trust deed before the this 10th day of 0ctoher
Subscribed sworn to and acknowledged	davit means any successor trustee to the trustee pamed in the trust deed
Che word "trustee' as used in this affi st mentioned above. Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged	davit means any successor thustee to the trustee named in the trust deed <i>davit means any successor thustee to the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>davit means any successor thustee to the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>davit means any successor thustee to the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>davit means any successor thustee to the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>davit means any successor thustee to the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>davit means any successor thustee to the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>for the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>Trustee</i> <i>belore the this</i> <i>loth day of</i> <i>loth day of</i> <i>Notary Public to the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>Notary Public to the trust deed</i>
Che word "trustee' as used in this affi st mentioned above. Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged UB AL)	davit means any successor-trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed before the this 10th day of 0ctober 19 88 My Comparison of the trust deed My Comparison of the trustee named in the trust deed My Comparison of the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee named in the trust deed Notary Public for Oregon
TRUSTEE'S A prove	davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed <i>davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>trustee</i> <i>before the this</i> 10th day of 0ctober , 19 88 <i>davite</i> <i>Notary Public for Oregon</i> <i>My Commission expires:</i> 6/16/92
the word "trustee' as used in this atti- st mentioned above. Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged UB AL) TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY	davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed <i>davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed</i> <i>Trustee</i> <i>before the this</i> 10th day of 0ctober , 19 88 <i>My Commission expires:</i> 6/16/92 <i>STATE OF OREGON</i>
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY	davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed before the this
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY	davit means any successor flustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee before the this
the word "trustee' as used in this affi st.mentioned above. Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged UB AL) 5 0: TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from Earle G. Milbradt and Ruth A. Milbradt, husband and wife, Grantor	davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee before me this 10th day of 0ctober ,19 88 My Commission expires: 6/16/92 STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 00, the above described real property was not occupied. Trustee Trustee Trustee 0ctober ,19 88 STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 00, 19 00, 19 0, 19
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AL) TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from Earle G. Milbradt and Ruth A. Milbradt, husband and wife, Grantor	davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee before the this
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AL) TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from Earle G. Milbradt and Ruth A. Milbradt, husband and wife, Grantor	davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee before the this
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from Earle G. Milbradt and Ruth A. Milbradt, husband and wife, Grantor to Mountain Title Company (Neal G. Buchanan, Successor)	davit means any successor-rhustee to the trustee hamed in the trust deed davit means any successor-rhustee to the trustee hamed in the trust deed Trustee before me this 10th day of 0ctober 19 88 My Commission expires: 6/16/92 STATE OF OREGON, Voary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 6/16/92 STATE OF OREGON, County of 1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 1 convr use this space: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES Merce 200 March 10 convress page 0 cr as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/recording/rec
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT As To NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from Earle G. Milbradt and Ruth A. Milbradt, husband and wife, Mountain Title Company (Neal G. Buchanan, Successor) Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee before me this 10th day of 0ctober 19 88 My Commission expires: 6/16/92 STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 of 19
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from Earle G. Milbradt and Ruth A. Milbradt, husband and wife, Grantor Mountain Title Company (Neal G. Buchanan, Successor) Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Neal G. Buchanan	davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee before me this 10th day of 0ctober ,19 88 My Commission expires: 6/16/92 STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 10 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 at 0'clock M, and recorded in book/reel/volume No. 0n page 01 as fully for the fully fully for the fully for the fully fully for the fully fully for the fully fu
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT As To NON-OCCUPANCY Trust Deed from Earle G. Milbradt and Ruth A. Milbradt, husband and wife, Mountain Title Company (Neal G. Buchanan, Successor) Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	davit means any successor fustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed Trustee before me this 10th day of 0ctober 19 88 My Commission expires: 6/16/92 STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of 19 of 19

FORM No. 1169-AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE-Oregon Trust Deed Series

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE

STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH , ss:

I, _____, being first duly sworn, depose, and say and certify that: At all times hereinafter mentioned I was and now am a resident of the State of Oregon, a competent person over the age of eighteen years and not the beneficiary or his successor in interest named in the attached original notice of sale given under the terms of that certain trust deed described in said notice.

gave notice of the sale of the real property described in the attached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof by both first class and certified mail with return receipt requested to each of the following named persons (or their legal representatives, where so indicated) at their respective last known addresses, to-wit: NAME

ADDRESS

Earle G. and Ruth A. Milbradt Alexander T. Bishop, Interim Trustee in Bankruptcy

36701 Southeast Tracy Road, Estacada, OR 97023 330 Pacific Building, 520 SW Yamhill Street Portland, Oregon 97204

17031 @

Said persons include (a) the grantor in the trust deed, (b) any successor in interest to the grantor whose interest appears of record or of whose interest the trustee or the beneficiary has actual notice, (c) any person, including the Department of Revenue or any other state agency, having a lien or interest subsequent to the trust deed if the lien or interest appears of record or the beneficiary has actual notice of the lien or interest, and (d) any

BUCHANAN, attorney for the trustee named in said notice; each such copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United person listed above, one such notice was mailed with postage thereon sufficient for first class delivery to the address indicated, and another such notice was mailed with a proper form to request and obtain a return receipt and postage thereon in the amount sufficient to accomplish the same. Each of said notices was mailed after the notice of default and election to sell described in said notice of sale was recorded. As used herein, the singular includes the plural, trustee includes successor trustee, and person includes corpo-

ration and any other legal or commercial entity.

BETTY WILTON SEANDTARY PUBLIC-DREGON My Commission Expires (0-1-CD)	28th Datary Public for Oregon.	HALL June <u>19</u> 88 My commission expires 6/1/92		
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearing	the trustee's actual signat	ure, should be attached to the forstellar attached		
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTLE'S NOTICE OF SALE		STATE OF OREGON, ss. County of ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of ,19, at o'clock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. on page or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. Record of Mortgages of said County.		
RE: Trust Deed from EARLE G. MILBRADT and RUTH A.				
MILBRADT, husband and wife, Grantor MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. TIES WHERE USED.)			
Trustee				
AFTER RECORDING PATURES TO NEAL G. BUCHANAN 601 Main Street, Suite 215 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.		

FORM No. 885-TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE- Origon Trust Deed Series

STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB, CO., POR Reference is made to that certain trust deed made by _____EARLE G. MILBRADT and RUTH A. MILBRADT, TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE 17032 in favor of ______STEVE W. WILSON and DORIS C. WILSON, husband and wife, _____, as trustee, dated _____September_27th____, 19.78., recorded ___October_11th, _____, 19.78., in the mortgage records of Klamath County, Oregon, in book/reel/volume No. M.78 at page 22707 or Lot 14, 15, 16 in PONDEROSA PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Both the beneficiary and the trustee have elected to sell the said real property to satisfy the obligations secured both the beneficiary and the trustee have elected to sell the said real property to satisfy the obligations secured by said trust deed and a notice of default has been recorded pursuant to Oregon Revised Statutes 86.735(3); the default for which the foreclosure is made is grantor's failure to pay when due the following sums: Payments in the amount of \$75.00 due on November 1, 1984 with like payments due the first day of each month thereafter, together with late charges of \$4.50 per month Real property taxes due for tax years 1983 and thereafter. The said Notice of Default and Election to Sell (a copy of which is attached hereto) Ine said Notice of Default and Election to Sell (a copy of which is declined in Was recorded at Volume M 88, Page 9345, Records of Klamath County, Oregon. By reason of said default the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust deed immediately due and payable, said sums being the following, to-wit: \$2,302.76 plus interest at the rate of 8% per annum from October 1, 1984 plus late charges of \$4.50 per month for each such payments. Unpaid real property taxes totalling \$1,016.52 plus interest thereon from March 15, 1988. -----601. Main. Street, Suite. 215, Klamath Falls, Oregon.....

auction to the highest bidder for cash the interest in the said described real property which the grantor had or had power to convey at the time of the execution by him of the said trust deed, together with any interest which the grantor or his successors in interest acquired after the execution of said trust deed, to satisfy the foregoing obligations thereby secured and the costs and expenses of sale, including a reasonable charge by the trustee. Notice is further given that any person named in ORS 86.753 has the right, at any time prior to five days before the date last set for the sale, to have this foreclosure proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneficiary of the entire amount then due (other than such portion of the principal as would me then be due had no default occurred) and by curing any other default complained of herein that is capable of being cured by rendering the performance required under the obligation or trust deed, and in addition to paying said sums or tendering the perform-

ance necessary to cure the default, by paying all costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation and trust deed, together with trustee's and attorney's fees not exceeding the amounts provided by said ORS 86.753. In construing this notice, the mesculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular includes the plural, the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as any other

		Ameresi, if any		and the words "tr	ustee" and "beneficia	on owind an all:
Q.,	그는 눈 김 씨가 집에 넣었다.	- 2010년 11월 11월 11월 11월 11월 11월 11월 11월 11월 11	8,1988	AL TT	usice and "benefici.	s all 00/1-
	DATED	LIMA DI	\bigcirc			'y include their
11		TWIL N	\prec \land \land	11 In L	Z 1	
12	\sim \sim \sim	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	L. 1988	11AV NY) 0 6	
		물건 수가 많은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많을 것 같이 많을 것 같이 많을 것 같이 많을 것 같이 같이 많을 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 많을 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않 않는 것 같이 않 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 않는 것 않는 않는 않는 것 않는		LALX X L	us nan	
				Contraction and the second		n
27.1	집에는 사람이는 동안이었는		물건물 방법에 도망한 동안에 주셨다. 영			
1.1	그는 것이 같은 것이 많이 많이 많이 했다.	그는 그는 그는 것을 하는 것이 없다.			والمراجع فالمتحو والمراجع والمراجع والمحاوية والمحاوية والمحاوية والمحاوية والمحاوية والمحاوية والمحاوية والمح	

the foregoing is a complete and exact copy of the original trustee's notice of sale.

I, the undersigned, certify that I am the attorney or one of the attorneys for the above named trustee and that

If the foregoing is a copy to be served pursuant to ORS 86,740 or ORS 86,750(1), fill in opposite the name and address of party to be served.

Attorney ior said Trustee

SERVE: